Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
11th
11th

Fleet

Medium / Slow
Medium / Slow
Medium / Slow
Medium / Slow
Medium / Slow
Medium / Slow
Medium / Slow
Medium / Slow
Medium / Slow
Fast

Medium / Slow
Medium / Slow

Fast

Open Day

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Laser Radial
Laser

Solo

Laser

Laser Radial
Supernova
National 12
Laser

Laser
Fireball
Fireball

RS Vision
RS 400

SailNo

HRC
155978
4398
146904
91525
543
3445
20562
None
14471
14704
184
480

Club

HBSC
HBSC
HBSC
HBSC
HBSC
HBSC
HBSC
HBSC
HBSC
HBSC
HBSC
HBSC
HBSC

HelmName

Jason Islin

Richard Sharman

Rod Martin
Martin Tarling
Vicki Sharman
lan Henderson
Neil Clark
John Salmon
Chris Missen
Roger Mander
Terri Sharman
Tony King

Malcolm Cross

CrewName

Oliver Clark

Ted Skinner
Paul Neal

Ros

PY Open Day 1
14 August 2011 12.22 14 August 2011 14.20

1106 1.0 1.0

1082 |13.0 DNF 2.0

1153 2.0 14.0 DNC

1082 13.0 DNF 3.0

1106 3.0 14.0 DNC

1065 |13.0 DNS 4.0

1087 4.0 14.0 DNC

1082 |13.0 DNS 5.0

1082 5.0 14.0 DNC

980 (13.0 DNF 6.0

980 |13.0 DNF 14.0 DNC

1085 [13.0 DNF 14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

Ruth Sparnham 949 |13.0 DNS

Open Day 2

Points | Nett
2.0 2.0

15.0 15.0
16.0 16.0
16.0 16.0
17.0 17.0
17.0 17.0
18.0 18.0
18.0 18.0
19.0 19.0
19.0 |19.0
27.0 27.0
27.0 27.0
27.0 27.0



Open Day 1 - 14 August 2011 at 12.22

Rank Fleet Class SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish |Elapsed Corrected | Points
1 Medium / Slow | Laser Radial | HRC HBSC | Jason Islin 1106 |12.22.00|13.21.48|0.59.48 |0.54.04 1.0
2 Medium / Slow | Solo 4398 HBSC | Rod Martin 1153|12.22.00|13.25.32|1.03.32 |0.55.06 2.0
3 Medium / Slow | Laser Radial | 91525 |HBSC | Vicki Sharman 1106 |12.22.00|13.23.50|1.01.50 |0.55.54 3.0
4 Medium / Slow | National 12 |3445 HBSC | Neil Clark Oliver Clark 1087 |12.22.00|13.24.22|1.02.22 |0.57.23 4.0
5 Medium / Slow | Laser None |HBSC | Chris Missen 1082|12.22.00|13.32.00|1.10.00 |1.04.42 5.0
6 Medium / Slow | Laser 155978 | HBSC | Richard Sharman 1082 DNF 13.0
6 Medium / Slow | Laser 146904 | HBSC | Martin Tarling 1082 DNF 13.0
6 Medium / Slow | Supernova |543 HBSC | lan Henderson 1065 DNS 13.0
6 Medium / Slow | Laser 20562 |HBSC |John Salmon 1082 DNS 13.0
6 Fast Fireball 14471 HBSC | Roger Mander Ted Skinner 980 DNF 13.0
6 Medium / Slow | Fireball 14704 |HBSC |Terri Sharman Paul Neal 980 DNF 13.0
6 Medium / Slow | RS Vision 184 HBSC | Tony King Ros 1085 DNF 13.0
6 Fast RS 400 480 HBSC | Malcolm Cross | Ruth Sparnham | 949 DNS 13.0

Open Day 2 - 14 August 2011 at 14.20

Rank Fleet Class SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName | PY | Start | Finish |Elapsed  Corrected |Points
1 Medium / Slow | Laser Radial | HRC HBSC | Jason Islin 1106 |14.20(15.14.30|0.54.30 |0.49.17 1.0
2 Medium / Slow | Laser 155978 | HBSC | Richard Sharman 1082|14.20(15.13.31|0.53.31 |0.49.28 2.0
3 Medium / Slow | Laser 146904 | HBSC | Martin Tarling 1082|14.20(15.13.34 | 0.53.34 |0.49.30 3.0
4 Medium / Slow | Supernova [543 HBSC | lan Henderson 1065|14.20|15.14.47/0.54.47 |0.51.26 4.0
5 Medium / Slow | Laser 20562 |HBSC |John Salmon 1082|14.20|15.16.24|0.56.24 |0.52.08 5.0
6 Fast Fireball 14471 |HBSC | Roger Mander Ted Skinner {980 |14.20|15.13.07|0.53.07 |0.54.12 6.0
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